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Pre-Bid Site-Walk 
 

January 8, 2024 
 

Contract 2861 

Wharf J9 Replacement Project: Phase 1 Float & Gangway  

 
SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

Name  Company Email 

Bryce Fisher Bellingham bfisher@bellingham-marine.com 

Lars Bronson Dutra lbronson@dutragroup.com 

Blake Silvey Dutra bsilvey@dutragroup.com  

Jim Brady Moffatt and Nichol JBrady@moffattnichol.com 

Scott Butler Moffatt and Nichol sbutler@moffattnichol.com 

Jeff Van Meter Power jvanmeter@PowerEngConstruction.com 

Charles Schembri Schembri charles@schembri.com 

Chris Horiuchi SF Port christopher.horiuchi@sfport.com 

Gabriel Mikulich SF Port gabriel.mikulich@sfport.com 

Lindsay Green SF Port lindsay.green@sfport.com 

Carly Zhu SF Port carly.zhu@sfport.com  

Roxanna Kharrazi Shimmick rkharrazi@shimmick.com 

Reece Roberts Shimmick reece.roberts@shimmick.com 

Omar Patterson Shimmick opatterson@shimmick.com  

Bryan Kirchhoff Shimmick bkirchhoff@shimmick.com  

Edwin Enriquez Vortex eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com 
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